
 
PROCURA DELLA REPUBBLICA 

presso il TRIBUNALE di TORINO 
 

LUNEDI 14 MAGGIO 2018 
 

UDIENZE GDP  

 

SEDE        GIUDICE 

   

TORINO BUCHI BONIFACIO GAETANO AULA 1 ORE 9,30 

TORINO BISCIOTTI BONZO LODOVICO AULA 3 ORE 9 

TORINO VORIA PASTORE PATRIZIA AULA 4 ORE 9,30 
 

 

UDIENZE TRIBUNALE MONOCRATICO 

 

AULA   GIUDICE  

80 GALLONE BELLINI ANNA MARIA VPO 

57 MERONI MERLATTI SABINA VPO 

56 DEL COLLE BONAVERI SILVIA VPO 

81 FALCONI MAGGI FLAVIA VPO 

83 GORIA SORIENTE MICAELA VPO 

86 GIARDINO BASILE VALERIA VPO 

79 MESSINA PAGNOZZI GIUSEPPINA VPO 

52 RICCI SCADUTO SABRINA VPO 

47 GALLINO FIGOLI BARBARA VPO 

59 GIANETTI GHIGO MARCO VPO 



MARTEDI 15 MAGGIO 2018 
 

UDIENZE GDP  

 

SEDE        GIUDICE  

 

TORINO BUCHI CAPORASO VINCENZA AULA 1 ORE 9,30 

TORINO POMERO CIPOLLA MARIA CRISTINA AULA 2 ORE 9,30 

TORINO BISCIOTTI LITURRI STEFANIA AULA 3 ORE 9 
 

 

UDIENZE TRIBUNALE MONOCRATICO 

 

AULA      GIUDICE       

 

  

83 CASALEGNO PISCOPO ROSA VPO 

56 RUSCELLO CLIVIO PAOLA VPO 

57 CAFIERO CAPPELLARI VIVIANA VPO 

54 CIFALDI FIOCCARDO RAFFAELLA VPO 

58 FAVRETTO PASTORE PATRIZIA VPO 

86 RAFFAELLI SPERTINO CHIARA VPO 

85 MERONI CAVALLARO SUSANNA VPO 

52 IADELUCA SANMARTINO GIULIA VPO 

59 CAPECCHI MAGGI FLAVIA VPO 

84 VILLANI 
CORNAGLIA 
ANTONELLA VPO 

 

 

 



MERCOLEDI 16 MAGGIO 2018 
 

UDIENZE GDP  

 

SEDE        GIUDICE  

 

TORINO POMERO PANTANO ELISABETTA AULA 2 ORE 9,30 

TORINO BISCIOTTI SORIENTE MICAELA AULA 3 ORE 9 

TORINO VORIA POCHETTINO ALBERTO AULA 4 ORE 9,30 

PINEROLO CERA GHIGO MARCO ORE 9 
 

 

UDIENZE TRIBUNALE MONOCRATICO  

59 GALLO LITURRI STEFANIA VPO   

54 GIARDINO BONAVERI SILVIA VPO   

56 DEL COLLE CONTENTI ILARIA VPO   

57 MERONI MERLATTI SABINA VPO   

58 FERRARI 
PRELLE FORNERIS 
GIOVANNI VPO   

83 GORIA FIGOLI BARBARA VPO   

84 FOGLIATI BUGLIANI CLAUDIA VPO   

86 ZANETTI FERRERO ELENA VPO   

85 VILLANI CORNAGLIA ANTONELLA VPO   

85 VILLANI CAPPELLARI VIVIANA VPO   

79 IANNIBELLI CIPOLLA MARIA CRISTINA VPO   

81 PICCO BELLONE PAOLA VPO   

52 BERSANO CLIVIO PAOLA VPO   

41 GALLESIO BELLINI ANNA MARIA  VPO H. 10 INC.ESEC. 
 



GIOVEDI’  17  MAGGIO 2018 
 

UDIENZE GDP 

 

SEDE  GIUDICE              

 

TORINO BUCHI CLIVIO PAOLA AULA 1 ORE 9,30 

TORINO POMERO BELLINI ANNA MARIA AULA 2 ORE 9 
 

UDIENZE TRIBUNALE MONOCRATICO  

 

AULA     GIUDICE 

 

53 LOMBARDO CALCAGNI DANIELA VPO   

80 GIANETTI CHIAPALE CINZIA VPO   

86 RAFFAELLI LITURRI STEFANIA VPO   

56 RUSCELLO PAGNOZZI GIUSEPPINA VPO   

57 CAFIERO SORIENTE MICAELA VPO   

81 GALLO MARTINELLO ELISA VPO   

55 TOGNONI SPERTINO CHIARA VPO   

58 DE GUIDI POCHETTINO ALBERTO VPO   

83 CASALEGNO BELLONE PAOLA VPO   

85 ACCOSSATO AZZINNARI KATIA VPO   

59 TREVISAN BASILE VALERIA VPO   

52 CANAVERO PRIORI PAOLA VPO   

37 SALVADORI BONIFACIO GAETANO VPO H.8,55 INC.ESEC. 
 

 



VENERDI’  18  MAGGIO 2018  
 

UDIENZE GDP 

SEDE            GIUDICE    

 

TORINO VORIA FIOCCARDO RAFFAELLA AULA 4 ORE 9,30 

PINEROLO CERA CAPPELLARI VIVIANA H. 9 
 

 

UDIENZE TRIBUNALE MONOCRATICO 

 

AULA     GIUDICE 

 

59 PICCO 
PRELLE FORNERIS 
GIOVANNI VPO   

56 DEL COLLE VETTORETTI SIMONE VPO   

57 CAFIERO BENIGNI ELENA VPO   

86 RAFFAELLI MERLATTI SABINA VPO   

81 NATALE BELLONE PAOLA VPO   

80 GIORGIO 
CIPOLLA MARIA 
CRISTINA VPO   

47 RIGONAT PAGNOZZI GIUSEPPINA VPO MAXI AULA 7 
 

 

 

SABATO 19  MAGGIO 2018  
 

UDIENZE TRIBUNALE MONOCRATICO 

59 IADELUCA CESTE ALBERTO VPO   

59 IADELUCA CICCARONE RIPALTINA VPO H. 13 
 

 

 


